2024-2025

Kinder Prep Fee Schedule

Ranch & Ellsworth Elementary

Annual Registration Fee $75.00

Re-Registration Fee after 10 school days of

non-attendance SR
A.M. Tuition (5 days per week) $407.00 per month
P.M. Tuition (4 days per week) $327.00 per month
Late Fee if Tuition paid after the 5" of month $25.00
Late Pick Up Fee (every 15 minutes with a $15.00

maximum of $60.00)

Program Hours:
A.M. Class hours: 8:30a.m. ---11:30 a.m. Monday - Friday

P.M. Class hours: 12:30 p.m. --- 3:30 p.m. Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday

20% Sibling discount when enrolled in same program

20% Employee Discount



